

Donaldson's Finer Chocolates  
Nutrition Label  
Sugar Free Milk Chocolate Cashews

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
1 serving per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>6 g (0.2 oz)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>30</b>
<b>% Daily Value *</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 2.5g	<b>3%</b>
Saturated Fat 1g	4%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 10mg	<b>1%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 2g	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0.3mg	2%
Potassium 30mg	0%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	
<small>Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4</small>	

**INGREDIENTS:** Whole Cashews (Cottonseed Oil and/or Safflower Oil & Salt), Sugar Free Milk Chocolate (Maltitol, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, milk and whey proteins, inulin, polydextrose, milk fat [butter], soya lecithin, vanilla and other natural flavor, vanillin [an artificial flavor], and sucralose)

**CONTAINS:** CASHEWS, MILK, SOY

MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME EQUIPMENT THAT ALSO PROCESSES THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS: PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, MILK, EGG, WHEAT, & SOYBEANS.

MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME EQUIPMENT THAT ALSO PROCESSES SUGAR CONTAINING PRODUCTS - SUGAR MAY BE PRESENT.

EXCESS CONSUMPTION MAY HAVE A LAXATIVE EFFECT.

NOT A REDUCED CALORIE FOOD.

This information has been carefully compiled and provided in good faith, and it is believed to be accurate and reliable to the best of our knowledge; however, no guarantee or warranty, whether expressed or implied, is made. This information is subject to change without notice and remains valid until a new version is issued.